
Monnit WIT™  
Wireless Open / Closed Sensor

Technical Overview

The Leader in Low Cost Wireless Sensors
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1.775 in
(45.085 mm)

1.040 in
(26.416 mm)

Height: 0.785 in 
                 (19.939 mm)

WitTM

General Description
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Features
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Principle of Operation
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Power Options
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Example Applications
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